I

Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1886

For Officlal Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
08272926

Name of Company

L4

Monii Limited

N/ We
Rob Keyes, 1st Floor, Hedrich House, 14-16 Cross Street, Reading, RG1 1SN

Gareth Roberts, 1st Floor, Hedrich House, 14-16 Cross Street, Reading, RG1 1SN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 28 April 2017

Signed m Date 28 April 2017

R LLP
fglitgg:p orate Recovery For Official Use
Hedrich House Insolvency i~

i

Ref. MONI/RCK/GWRNC
Softwa i logy Limited. GI 09/05/2017 #323
re Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule.4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Monii Limited

on the 28 April 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name OUVER GW (2

Signed Dbved Q,,M

Dated 23 /04-] 201F




Monii Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 April 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery
Fixtures & Fittings
Computer Equipment
Book Debts

Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature OM Gl a2

563.00 NIL
367.00 NIL
20,257.00 NIL
810.00 NIL
1,699.00 NIL
NIL

Date Zjlﬁ’?ﬁﬁ"



Monii Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 April 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Directors 30,000.00
30,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (36,000.00}
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors {30,000.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 10,000.00
10,000.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {40,000.00)

Signature OM Q-—n""fr Date 2—8/04!2’”-



€G:¥} 10T Idy 82

0102 18A J0S Sdi

01 jo | abed

aumeubis

NAZ LZAD ‘aausyomep ‘AgBny 1991s 1ebpug L6 Jeuued uieyg  LOdH
¥ EMN ‘UOpUOT ‘UCPUOT] ‘SUBPIES) YiEd BZisieg £ Je|d USpIeD fs|pueH uiwefueg  OOHH
9L ZOD ‘xess3 iejseyojoD jeens juesbieg Ly leyequag  00dH
1H8 €13 ‘uopuo ‘UopuoT ‘peoy ynowpesmy ge ssqy eqissy  00VH
‘8IYS18]SBIIOM ‘LWEYSBAT 'UCIOMIT YINOS ‘USIIS) UOPAABID § SIYM M3IpUY  BOMH
ZNO 9LNS ‘aulysiim 'Aingseuiely ‘Aeuuid ‘abeyo) jeuipsed uosjep maspuy  LOMH
3§ ‘uopuot ‘uopua ‘peoy |iyepun 65 ‘@BpoT Jjoaeg ‘1z 18l puepspung maipuy  LOSH
MHZ 9vH 'POOMULON ‘peoy Aesiom 9 ueznoley e FOMH
MHB 218 'spueipiiy 1sep ‘weybujuung ‘eauq 3sai04 O euejseD-zapueuwad payly  €04H
VH6 ZHd 'sS0.Iun 8 Yuad ‘yued ‘we3 jo abpug ‘puowser UoUUI}OW Nepsey  BOWH
V8 L1VQ ue)y 'pueseAeid ‘J9ajyHON ‘Aesvied pesybuudg £ AsmeiD ueupy  80DH
seieys onjep
dnpred dnpejied JO'ON  [eujwoN edAL sseuppy swey  Aey

-

siopjoyeseys - 9
ey 11uow



£S¥) L10Z udy g2 Q10T "19A TOS Sdli 0} jo Z abey
aimeubig
A8S 9LMS ‘UopuOT ‘uopuoT ‘peoy uosii3 92 ‘€ B | ield ueluep |leq  pOWH
QH| SvQ "Ae|xeg ‘aue Jouyinguy ¢/ eajumolg UepsuD  p0aH
sBuiuns Sunjjed ‘peayinbuIppey ‘9ALQ SPUBIMEN JBISOAA 6 uesio Blesd  Z0WH
Bz 123 ‘Aeuing ‘peaiysy 'pecy [IUNEQ £2 uoing wied  LOQH
di €8N ‘Uopuo| Jejesls) ‘sakey 'a80|Q UOISOW 0Z o)eD usaliod  00OH
‘X583 ‘eag-uo-pusynog 'sseukingsoys ‘sueT poomesoy £2 Buluuips Joydoisuyy  DOMH
DVZ #1S 'aljusyieg 'I0SPUI ‘asenbs apiejepy Zy uos|ip Jeydojsuyd - BOMH
gOE 6X0 '®JYSpIojxQ ‘swey ‘8so|D uopbuiqy 01 Auusd suyo  90dH
L LIND 'xess3 ‘sajuielg 'ASON Jeslo) 'Juddsau) ONpiays Sl jajsauog sepeyd  y04H
XNE 613S 'NOANOT 'NOGNO1 ‘lliH Yeineg Z1g sojuaiueg sejoz ojsnbny Jesad  zogH
Xd8 ZiMS 'UopuoT J9ans Jeaulyoo ‘9snoH AgeX0y ‘9L Je|  SpuouLID BpuoW.Q SulloeD  LOOH
seleys enjep
dnpied dnpejed J0'ON  [eujwoN edA) 8881ppY eteN Ae)|

siepjoyeseys - 9
pejwi iuol



€57} LIOZ IHdY 82 0102 JeA TOS Sdl 01 4o € ebed
aineubis
Al'Z LSM 'SPUBIPIA 1S9 'IlESIEAA ‘J88RS weyBuisiep 95 SIONVH4 39¥039  004H
340 vHO ‘auysjull4 '18iseyD ‘uojyBnoig ‘esold pieysuwng / yuinyd d9  VOOH
dN€E §i3 ‘uopuo ‘Jjeass |epues /G ape] rapjueld  FOOH
3dE 9LHY ‘xessng 1sap ‘YjeaH spiemieH ‘aseyd Asiyoy | spuowis ey 00SH
3d€ 9L HY X8sSNS JSOM ‘YieaH spiemieH ‘esey Asjyloy | Spuowng eni@d  ZOSH
Adt NN ‘@aysuoidweypoN 'uojdweypon ‘sauq 8yl € lezjjemyog A3 E£OSH
N9 6NN ‘uBnosogBuliisp ‘spuney ‘Aep Mol £ 8jqouewwg  LONH
THS 64N “oHON 'piojBuiely ‘peoy | ‘8SnoH 8anysy AFlva ump3  €0gH
vQ. 9108 ‘auysdweH ‘ucjdweynog ‘@so|) PooMIBPUN € Piejjor piemp3  ¥OrH
ZegZMm ‘pue|bu3 ‘uopuo-] 'sdewus) JBsIQ g '90uRL HOSIO Z uuew|pels youRiq  90SH
Aup £d ‘anyseoue| ‘Aspoys inddoo ‘aue| asowpueds gg AQIUAA PINEC  POMH
soieys enjep
leujwoN edA} sseIppy aweN Aay

dn pied dn pejied JO "ON

siepjoyeseys - 9
pejwI] oW



€571 LI0g ludy g2

0102 "19A DS Sdl

(d8 013S 'UOPUOT 'Peoy edPITe)] BEL

DNO ZH8 ‘Asjwosg ‘8Au( E9IPOOAA OF

HNZ 2ZND ‘Aeung ‘esewoiseH ‘peoy IIH ‘9snoH weyBupiooy

LI8pUopUoT AUnos) ‘UOpUOT ‘Usals) pnoxs ‘peoy Jajseoue /G

01 Jo ¢ 8Bed

aneubig

AesioH ugsaey  GOHH
lleg wiey  90dH
suppad ydesor  Z0dH
uyed D @sofr  LO4H

XS| €48 '8y 'weyusyoeg '9.IqBAD § iwg-uoidwe) ueyeuor  £0OH
apgIN ‘eaysweyBunjong ‘seuiey uoyy ‘uociybno * elyooneds uer  y0SH
MNP 90M ‘aUIyspIOjeH ‘Poomwieyalog ‘J8ess pleqosyL 'Syl mMayJ Bul|  GOOH
eyBupong ‘saufe)| UOHI ‘UsY Bl om] ‘19aus YBIH euL pL ) vosdwa)j ue|  LOMH
MdL ENI ‘UBK JO BiS] ‘UBYOUQ ‘BALQ BYEHSMOH 8T unH AioBas  LOHH
AN9 LHY ‘Aeung ‘|llypay 'peoy J8sIewWos 6S uellpwnoAno) oezuod  OOMH
0 118 'WAwsliagy ‘med wepequer) ‘peoy se|bulig ‘uald e sueA3 uiyled  003H
S8JBYS eneA
dnpred dnpejed JO'ON  |eujwoN edAy sseippy ewey Koy

siepjoyeseys - 9
ey JUow



€£5:¥1 2102 ludy 82

0102 18A DS Sdi

H3Z L LMS 'uopuoT ‘esnoH uaueq z| ield

98 /N ‘NOLONNSI ‘'uopuo 'LIIHLS AISNYOH I ‘L1 1eld

UNE 1IN 'UOpUOT ‘880j0) WnWINgeT g¢

ALL ZIMS ‘auyseyd ‘podyoas ‘uojukod ‘peoy @snoH |100d L1

¥19 954 1esiawog ‘'|ojsug ‘pPUBIpeY ‘90B.L9] PUB|POOA ¢

d3Z SN 'UOpUOT JBjERID) 'UOPUOT ‘SUBPJBS) BJOWIOH €|

(b1 giis ‘eayseyd ‘podyoc)s ‘Bue| I ‘GG

01 jo g ebed

aineuvbis

Raome4 N Y JN S0d4H
ZIZv1309v QVYNVHOWN  LOVH
Joseiqssiy Z0dH

NOSTIM NILYVIN  VOMH
usjind e - v0dH

HILHOd MUY L0dH

umo.q xjew 00gH

YOOPHM '8lI|SIS|SadI0ON ‘18)S80I0MN ‘@nuaae Apoqead /| unopieH ulBdEN  SOHH
HHL. ZXH 'xejlleH 'aAuq 1ssu JAd 9} NOLMV1eueuso]  001H
42 6V ‘auusiAy LINOS Homisald ‘UCHIUOW Wed piayied 04 Aeuny werm  GOWH
ONL €edl Mogng ‘spunwp3 g Aing ‘aso() jse3 61 oBuesedejeqnyy lepuny  00WH
soJeys enjeA
dnpled dnpeled Jo'ON  leujwoN edA) ssaIppy oweN Aoy

siepjoyeseys - 5
pejjwi Niuow



€571 2102 udy 82

0102 18A TOS Sdi

0Ot jo g abeg

gy} £19 ‘Jejsecuslly) 'SUdpIEs) JoIousy 8l

moLeqg o JN

anjeubis

gogH

Va6L LHY 'xessng jsep '‘Aepmel) ‘uoleg playpeosg ege MojIelueD S BN IN  LODH
4199|g "Jejsayouew Jjeal9) ‘YOIMICH "ALP JO0IGRW|OH ‘6E Ayunwewesyw  GoMH
Q0 €31 ‘a.ysie]seoia] Jejsaoe ‘peos BAAMEqIM 9821 WOIM Y I LOMH
D8 013S ‘UOPUOT ‘BACID) JSBAA 81 “'9SNOH juiod 9 Jeld eplaWw(vy-Seuled 4JN  90dH
4N8 910d ‘auiysdwey ‘weyase 'POOA MOj[EMS | UBDHIIJN  LODH
9QZ | IvE 19s18Wog ‘swold ‘pecy seheypoop) £F NOSJWOHLH QYN  2O0lH
ON} 969 ‘A13 ‘Yodemin ‘peoy AID 66 SSO¥ O YN  vOMH
GSE | ZAD ‘aaysyoimepn ‘AqBny ‘peoy puasumol ze AVHO YA  LOYH
918 6AQ ‘SPUEIPIN IS8 'ebpuainols ‘18e.s eqqeld 905 sueqJsepuexsiyJN  LOTH
HLS OLMN ‘uepsa|liMm ‘uopuo ‘peoy sesand 5G| BJISAIOVIN  00OH
saleys anjeA
dnpled dnpejied JO'ON  [eujuoN edAy sseippy eweN Aey|

siepjoyeseys - 9
pejjwi fuow



€5k LL0T Uy 82

010Z 19A 1DS Sdi

ol5 6S7 'SMYSHIOA JSOAA ‘Spaan ‘adeua) MaIA ddwa]

aos vLIND ‘xess3 ‘poomualg ‘Asiep Jueosas) Aposdeyy o

12 22X3 'uoasg ‘AYLIOMSIOH ‘BqUICIING ‘uie Jaagxaq Jamon

876 6MS 'Uopuo] ‘Yeque ‘peoy ueuyiobai) oE ‘Z el

0l jo £ obed

ainjeubis
lofAeieled  €0TH
lofey |ned  LOLH
wedis Ined  SOSH
me7abed  ZolH

MQE LV U8y ‘PIOJIEQ ‘SNUBAY SJIYSUOAS( 8 oUed BIYSIN IUSIN  SOdH
WeH ‘ucjdweynog ‘UsesIeAn ‘peoy BI0yS '@sNnoH dueg 'z jeld UOSWEN|IM SBIOYIIN  SOMH
weH ‘ucldWERNOS 'YSESIBAA 'PEOY 2J0US ‘@SNOH dueg 'Z jeld UOSLEI(IA SBIOYOIN  ZOMH
OO £LNL Jus)| ‘SHEOUBASS ‘SIBLI BHYM O} Jeuin] USAYSNSN  OOLH
Agp 01ds ‘auysdwey ‘Jeopuy ‘@S0 Joj8oune| 001 XMOO [SUNW  ZOOH
N0 §13d ‘anyseBpuquied "HONYW ‘VINVI ' ONDI N SN  SOMH
DSE GLNS ‘SIysHIM ‘weyueddiyd ‘esold sJellIiA 6 PPOLdHJN  €OLH
soleys ONjeA
dnpred dnpeied JOON  [eujwoN edAjL $se.ppy eweN Aoy

siepjoyoleys - 9
pegiwy jluol



£5'¥1 LLOZ INdy 87 0L0Z 18A TOS Sdi 0| Jo g ebed
ainjeubis
eH 'abeuaas)s ‘uojbulueq 'aue swi3 Y6iH ‘9sSnoH pleYALIEa AL uowls  $OLH
LNQ ‘aays>I0A Jo Buipry 1se3 ‘aj00g) ‘uspmoH ‘eyebabpug ge1 uosyoer eyjuewes  00fH
fd. ELX3 'U0ABQ JBISUILLXY ‘PIORIYM ISIN USPIOD JOH Wqoy  ¥OHH
aal 6z3d ‘enysebpuquied ‘uopBuguny ‘Aepn prayAepeg G| sdiud preysry  €0dH
INZ6LMS 'UopuOT ‘UOPBIqUIA ‘PEOY |IIN EE PJEMOH pieyoly  E0HH
rv6 tan ‘xeseippily ‘sedel ‘'sueT piaysse ‘Unog Buipes) 62 uouusyom Aey  LOWH
Ldl “NIoYNS ‘@molsxiiad ‘UBl IS Aejwiu) ‘peOY UOHIY PIO BS eyl L00H
‘keung ‘usaib Asjweyg ‘sue piojep ‘wuey swejeH Alep ayL PBYEYD O  600H
ldg gzm1 ‘Aeung ‘weyB3 ‘anueay Buuds 6g uressoH Acpoid  ZOHH
dd6 Z41 ‘@aysdoiys ‘pioy@] ‘sabioan 18 ‘esojn paeog | uunp-eSuei dilyd  00OH
NOP 6¥SE 19818W0S '|0)SUY 'UOREA ‘PEOY ASMOIS 607 uigey J8led  ZOYH
Seieys enjeA
dnpred  dnpewed JOoN feulwoN  edfy V0IPPY BUIEN foy

siopjoyeseys - 9
Py Huow



£6'¥1 2102 udy g7

010Z 19A TOS Sdl

0l o 6 efed

amnjeubig

302 INL ‘e 'siiepm eBpuqun] ‘pecy uonels spoos V.6 Julld OSSN WelilMA - 00NH
rVE BN ‘iysweybupnong 'mojsuim Sem eyl g supjusp Ajowrl  €0rH
BYXO0 "9JUSPIOIXO ‘UCIBLINEA 'PEOY SMOH ‘JOUE BQLICOIEM lldMmpag sewoyl  LogH
BN Jejeals) Je)sayouely ‘peoy uojjog ‘eshoH woduaseq 8821 JEBUDSSEAA 09Ul  SOMH
BN JBjESIS) ‘Jajsayouey ‘peOY uojjog ‘asnoH poduaseq g8 L IERUBSSEM 034l  E€OMH
138 S1vq ey ‘'dnopis ‘1se3 esiy pIeydIQ 2§ SWION @ouR18]  ZONH
QDL 998 ‘BUySHIOA WpnoS ‘weyispoy ‘Aqel ‘aauq sebi3 v luizueyy emzpeje]  €OWH
4PE €18 'UopuUOT ‘UOPUOT ‘PEO [[PAO Z2 ‘UNOD AQIeM  JB]4 pawweyow uewsins  90WH
8dS 5100 'xesse ‘ees uo puejjoH ‘peoy piojeseH Z| BUUSYOW el ZOWH
IXE LN "dysu{oourT ‘ujodur ‘peoy uoung |2 uosuyor usydels  LOrH
XdZ 90M ‘alIyspiofuaH ‘poomweyaiog uadsel) sjebuels pz JayesD ueydals  9OOH
SeJeyg enep
[eujwoN edA] SS0IPPY oweN Aoy

dnpied dn pejied O "oN

siopjoyeseys - 9
pejwI uow



€571 2102 ludy 82 0102 1A DS Sdi

0l jo QL @Bed
amneubis
AVMY INOD Iqnoq due\  00aH
saJeys enje;p
dnpled dnpejed J0'ON  [eujwoN edA) sSOIppY sweN Koyl

siepjoyeieys - 9
pejjw| jjuow



